Environmental Quality Survey

Location:

Time:

Date:

Weather Conditions:

3 = outstanding, 0 = neutral, -3 = poor
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Total Landscape Score:




Impact of tourism on the Beatrix Potter honey pot sites

Latterbarrow Field Sketch




Impact of tourism

Location:

Time: Date:

Weather Conditions:

1. First impressions of location (visually good, pleasing or poor; sights, smells, remote, busy...add
further comments)

2. Who are the tourists attracted to the site?
Age:
Nationality:

3. Where have they come from?
Car park — see tax disks on cars

4. How accessible is the location?
How long are tourists expected to stay?




5. List the type of services you can see?

Business Entertainment

Other

6. Who are these services targeting?




Semi Structured Interviews

Location: Hawkshead

QL.

Q2.

Q3.

Q4.

Q5.




Semi Structured Interviews

Location: Hilltop

QL.

Q2.

Q3.

Q4.

Q5.




Visitor Management
Ways in which Hawkshead is being managed

Fenced pathways

Image of Hawkshead

Toilets hidden behind
lots of trees

Polite notices for
visitors to stay on
footpaths

Litter bins

Note: Activity can be repeated at other sites.




